Amendment # 6 (FY22)

CITY OF CREEDMOOR

Budget Amendment to provide $9,000 in funding for LEO Separation Allowance to cover newly added retired police

officer.
Original Amendment Amended
Account Description Appropriation Amount Appropriation
U roRebent AR R R e SR e TN RO TR e
General Fund
Funding Sources
10-4310-0120 Salaries -SWORN LEOs $  910,666.00 $ (9,000.00) A 901,666.00
$ (9,000.00)
Expenditures
10-4310-0196 LEO Separation Allowance A 10,008.00 $ 9,000.00 $ 19,008.00
$ 9,000.00

The above items adjust the budget to provide funding PD's LEO Separation Allowance.

ADOPTED this, the ) 3rh  dayof D Cermihen 202)
Attest:

Ja Hicks, City Clerk Robert V. Wheeler, Mayor

S
R e T a vl
fyE g.j Wig)
& C 1.
Je ¥
SEAL
n:' » \.Il"
by o, = % s o N\
“, - Ui |
“opipera®
7 Gk 1
a FO05 48"

L, a f3 O
Cogspbt



